[image: image1.png]Belgrade

Theatre
Coventry




Belgrade Theatre 

December 2012 Listings
	Weds 28 Nov 2012 – 
Sat 5 Jan 2013

Main House


	The Belgrade Theatre in association with Imagine Theatre present the festive panto extravaganza

Sleeping Beauty

The Belgrade’s legendary pantomime returns with Sleeping Beauty, starring Coventry’s panto legend Iain Lauchlan as the Dame.
Date                           Time                              Price
Weds 28 Nov   7pm                              £13.25

Thurs 29 Nov   7pm                              £13.25

Fri 30 Nov        7pm                              £13.25

Sat 1 Dec         1pm, 7pm                     £16.25 - £19.75

Thurs 6 Dec      7pm                              £16.25 – £19.75   

Fri 7 Dec           7pm (C)                        £16.25 – £19.75         

Sat 8 Dec         1pm (SLIP & AD), 5pm  £18.50 – £21.75, £16.25 – £19.75           

Weds 12 Dec   7pm                               £16.25 – £19.75   

Thurs 13 Dec   7pm                               £16.25 – £19.75

Fri 14 Dec        7pm                               £16.25 – £19.75

Sat 15 Dec      10.30am (TT), 1pm (AD), 5pm  £18.50 – £21.75, £16.25 – £19.75           

Tues 18 Dec    7pm                                £16.25 – £19.75   

Weds 19 Dec   7pm (C)                          £16.25 – £19.75   

Thurs 20 Dec   7pm                                £16.25 – £19.75   
Fri 21 Dec        7pm*                              £18.50 – £21.75

Sat 22 Dec       2pm*, 7pm*                     £18.50 – £21.75

Sun 23 Dec      1.30pm, 5.30pm            £18.50 – £21.75

Mon 24 Dec      2pm*                             £18.50 – £21.75

Weds 26 Dec    2pm*, 7pm                     £13.25, £16.25 – £19.75   

Thurs 27 Dec    2pm, 7pm                     £18.50 – £21.75, £16.25 – £19.75                

Fri 28 Dec         2pm, 7pm                      £18.50 – £21.75, £16.25 – £19.75                


Sat 29 Dec        2pm, 7pm                       £18.50 – £21.75

Sun 30 Dec        4pm                               £18.50 – £21.75

Weds 2 Jan       7pm                                £13.25

Thurs 3 Jan       2pm (I), 7pm                   £13.25

Fri 4 Jan            7pm (I)                            £16.25 – £19.75                

Sat 5 Jan           2pm, 7pm                       £18.50 – £21.75, £16.25 – £19.75                

* No family ticket available on this performance

Children & Concessions: From £10.25 – £19.25
Family tickets (2 adults and 2 concessions): From £35 - £61
Groups: Groups of 11 – 39 £2.50 off; groups of 40 – 59 £3 off and groups of 60+ £3.50 off. 
Lap seat: £3.50 (for under 2s)

Cheaper tickets can be purchased online at www.belgrade.co.uk


	Sat 8 – Sat 22 Dec 2012

B2
	The Belgrade Theatre presents
Crackers

Following its hugely popular run in 2011, this year’s B2 Xmas show sees the return of Forbes Masson’s anarchic slice of musical madness, Crackers. 

Evenings: 8pm, except for Fri & Sats, 9pm

Previews: Sat 8 and Mon 10 Dec, all tickets £8.50

Tickets: From £8.50 – £15

Concessions: From £8.50 – £13
Cheaper tickets can be purchased online at www.belgrade.co.uk



Tickets for all shows listed are available now from box office on 024 7655 3055 or online at www.belgrade.co.uk

For further media information please contact Ruth Saunders on 024 7684 6715 or rsaunders@belgrade.co.uk
